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== 1. : AYSALT, ULTOIEEEMEEIOT L IZERLTND,

Q1 Indicate your course or program. [i4ZE A #1]

B &% EEE
1 1. BEEMHKEF IO SLITEKLTLVEL T am not enrolled in an advanced professional education program. 172 72.88% N
; 2. BUREMAE BRI —R (A RFEMERL) Practica in Public Policy Evaluation (Graduate School of Humanities 9 o |
and Social Sciences) ’
3. ARBAEREN-ODORBEBRBAMERTOY S L (REFHZER) Okinawa Global Health Science Program
3 R 3 1.27% |
(Graduate School of Health Sciences)
a 4 BERFRIOTSLIRT— TRV F—-TOTxyPaFLERTAT L1 EIEHER) Power & Energy 17 7.20% 1
Professionals (WISE) Program (Graduate School of Engineering and Sciences) i
5 5 ERREZTO5 5L (BZHZERLD International Agriculture Program (Graduate school of Agriculture) 7 2.97% |
6 6. BEHBERLE OIS L (EEFHER) Professional Teacher Education (Graduate School of Education) 19 8.05% |
7 1. EZBHEBETOYT S L CGEIEHER}) Professional Legal Study (Graduate school of Law) 10 4.24% |
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Q2 1 am satisfied with the curriculum of my academic discipline. [WZE A 71]

E & EEE
1 ETEHTITES I strongly agree. 88 37.29% W
2 HIEEHTITFES I somewhat agree. 120 50.85%
3 HEYHTIETESLL [ somewhat disagree. 23 9.75% 1
4 Fo1=KHTIEEDSAL [ strongly disagree. 5 2.12% |
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i 3 HEEAFHETIERDON)F1TLIEE, HENSO=Z—XELVEMASBFOZMERICHEL TS,

Q3 My studies at Ryudai reflect the direction of scholarly research in my field, and the curriculum of my academic discipline addresses the needs of society. [WAZE A 71]

1 ETHHTITES 1 strongly agree. 100 42.37% Wl
2 HBEREHTILES [ somewhat agree. 113 47.88% W
3 HEYHTITESHL [ somewhat disagree. 17 7.20% 1
4 Fo{HTILFES%L I strongly disagree. 6 2.54% |
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Q4 The course content and course levels were suitable for the degree I earned. [#4ZE A /1]

ETEHHTIEES [ strongly agree. 102 43.22% WH
2 HEREH TIEESD I somewhat agree. 117 49.58% M
3 HEYHTITESHL [ somewhat disagree. 14 5.93% |
4 FoTHTIEFESZEL I strongly disagree. 8 1.27% |
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Q5 [ understand course requirements and their grading criteria (including thesis/dissertation). [ %8 A #1]

ETEHTITES I strongly agree. 104 44.07%
2 HHREHTIEES [ somewhat agree. 112 47.46% HH
3 HEYHTITESAL I somewhat disagree. 15 6.36% |
4 Fo1KHTIFEDAL I strongly disagree. 5 2.12% |
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Q6 I have achieved the learning objectives for each class (including research for my dissertation). [#4Z8 A 1]

ETHHTIEES 1 strongly agree. 35.59% I
2 HBEEHTILES [ somewhat agree. 133 56.36% M
3 HEYHTIELESHLY | somewhat disagree. 16 6.78% 1
4 FoT{BHTIEFES%L I strongly disagree. 3 1.27% |
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Q7 My course of study is preparing me to assume a role of leadership in society after graduation. [ 78 A /1]

ETEHHTIEES [ strongly agree. 74 31.36% M
2 HROEEHTITFES I somewhat agree. 119 50.42% [
3 HEYSHTIEIESAL I somewhat disagree 38 16.10% W
4 FT{BHTIFESAL I strongly disagree 5 2.12% |
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Q8 The curriculum and courses I have taken are preparing me to apply my skills effectively in a variety of contexts. [#4Z8 A 71]

ETEHTITES I strongly agree. 34.32% M
2 HHREHTIEES [ somewhat agree. 128 54.24%
3 HEYHTITESAL I somewhat disagree. 23 9.75% 1
4 Fo1KHTIFEDAL I strongly disagree. 4 1.69% |
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Q9 [ understood the “research ethics” or “professional and occupational ethics” offered in the curriculum. [W4Z8 A 71]

ETHHTIEES 1 strongly agree. 39.83% N
2 HBEEHTILES [ somewhat agree. 124 52.54%
3 HEYHTIETESAL [ somewhat disagree. 14 5.93% |
4 FoT{HTILFES%L I strongly disagree. 4 1.69% |

10



B OIEER e BIFEER
P RIERER I FEER

11



